PANEL BED aspenhome°

* FINISHES

Brown Cherry Grey White

PRODUCT SPECS
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Collection Category Style * Color * Finish *x Wood Species ** Veneer Hardware
Cambridge Bedroom Transitional Cherry Brown Cherry Select Birch Pewter
Hardwoods

* Please note some color variations of our furniture finishes and fabrics are possible due to room lighting and personal computer resolution settings. Not all finish options may be

available for certain products. Please use as a reference only.
** For certain components, aspenhome uses certain construction materials when needed such as engineered wood to increase ease of use, safety, and value.

Sku Desc Finish w" H" D"
Queen-Non Storage 67 62 90
81 13 3

ICB-402L-BCH-1 Queen Side Rails
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Product dimensions include moulding and are rounded up.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Dovetail Joinery: A construction technique that will ensure long-lasting strength and durability.

Full Decking (Storage Beds Only): The full platform decking support system eliminates the need for a box spring.

Sku
ICB-403-BCH-1
ICB-492-BCH-KD-1

ICB-402L-BCH-1
ICB-403D-BCH-1
ICB-492-BCH-KD-1

ICB-406L-BCH-1
ICB-407-BCH-1
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1

ICB-406L-BCH-1
ICB-407D-BCH-1
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1

ICB-407-BCH-1
ICB-410L-BCH-1
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1

ICB-407D-BCH-1
ICB-410L-BCH-1
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1

Desc
Queen Low Profile FB
Queen Framed Panel HB
Queen-Storage
Queen Side Rails
Queen LP FB w/Drawers
Queen Framed Panel HB
King-Non Storage
King Side Rails
King Low Profile FB
King Framed Panel HB
King-Storage
King Side Rails
King/Cal King LP FB w/Drawers
King Framed Panel HB
Cal King-Non Storage
King Low Profile FB
Cal King Side Rails
King Framed Panel HB
Cal King-Storage
King/Cal King LP FB w/Drawers
Cal King Side Rails
King Framed Panel HB

Finish
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry
Brown Cherry

w"
67
67
67
81
67
67
83
81
83
83
83
81
83
83
83
83
85
83
83
83
85
83

H" D"
20 6
62 4
62 90
13 3
20 28
62 4
62 90
13
20
62
62 90
13 3
20 28
62 4
62 94
20
13
62
62 94
20 28
13
62

Full Extension, Steel Ball Bearing Drawer Slides: Premium full extension, steel ball bearing drawer slides provide quiet, smooth and

reliable drawer function. The low friction steel slides are designed to withstand daily use.

USB Headboard Charging Ports: USB ports are conveniently located on both sides of the headboard for easy reach. Keep your phone or
tablet charged and ready for the busy day ahead.
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