## PANEL BED

Cambridge Collection





## + \* FINISHES



## + PRODUCT SPECS



\* Please note some color variations of our furniture finishes and fabrics are possible due to room lighting and personal computer resolution settings. Not all finish options may be available for certain products. Please use as a reference only.

\*\* For certain components, aspenhome uses certain construction materials when needed such as engineered wood to increase ease of use, safety, and value.

Sku	Desc	Finish	<b>W</b> "	<b>H</b> "	<b>D</b> "
	Queen-Non Storage		67	62	90
ICB-402L-BCH-1	Queen Side Rails	Brown Cherry	81	13	3

Sku	Desc	Finish	<b>W</b> "	H"	<b>D</b> "
ICB-403-BCH-1	Queen Low Profile FB	Brown Cherry	67	20	6
ICB-492-BCH-KD-1	Queen Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	67	62	4
	Queen-Storage		67	62	90
ICB-402L-BCH-1	Queen Side Rails	Brown Cherry	81	13	3
ICB-403D-BCH-1	Queen LP FB w/Drawers	Brown Cherry	67	20	28
ICB-492-BCH-KD-1	Queen Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	67	62	4
	King-Non Storage		83	62	90
ICB-406L-BCH-1	King Side Rails	Brown Cherry	81	13	3
ICB-407-BCH-1	King Low Profile FB	Brown Cherry	83	20	6
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1	King Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	83	62	4
	King-Storage		83	62	90
ICB-406L-BCH-1	King Side Rails	Brown Cherry	81	13	3
ICB-407D-BCH-1	King/Cal King LP FB w/Drawers	Brown Cherry	83	20	28
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1	King Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	83	62	4
	Cal King-Non Storage		83	62	94
ICB-407-BCH-1	King Low Profile FB	Brown Cherry	83	20	6
ICB-410L-BCH-1	Cal King Side Rails	Brown Cherry	85	13	3
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1	King Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	83	62	4
	Cal King-Storage		83	62	94
ICB-407D-BCH-1	King/Cal King LP FB w/Drawers	Brown Cherry	83	20	28
ICB-410L-BCH-1	Cal King Side Rails	Brown Cherry	85	13	3
ICB-495-BCH-KD-1	King Framed Panel HB	Brown Cherry	83	62	4

Product dimensions include moulding and are rounded up.

## + FEATURES & BENEFITS

Dovetail Joinery: A construction technique that will ensure long-lasting strength and durability.

Full Decking (Storage Beds Only): The full platform decking support system eliminates the need for a box spring.

**Full Extension, Steel Ball Bearing Drawer Slides**: Premium full extension, steel ball bearing drawer slides provide quiet, smooth and reliable drawer function. The low friction steel slides are designed to withstand daily use.

**USB Headboard Charging Ports**: USB ports are conveniently located on both sides of the headboard for easy reach. Keep your phone or tablet charged and ready for the busy day ahead.